1. General description
The SAF3560 is a digital radio processor that demodulates and processes digital
terrestrial baseband signals, such as HD Radio signals, into audio signals and digital data
signals.
Major benefits of terrestrial radio processor systems with SAF3560 are:
• Compatibility with conventional baseband radio reception ICs
• Dramatically improved reception and sound quality
• CD-sound quality without noise, interference and multipath fading for FM

NXP Semiconductors SAF3560
Terrestrial digital radio processor
4. Ordering information
[1] Please contact NXP Sales regarding supported radio/audio DSPs: Section 14 “Contact information”.
Table 2. Ordering information
Type number Package
Name Description Version
SAF3560HV/V1100 HLQFP144 plastic thermal enhanced low profile quad flat package; 144 leads;
body 20  20  1.4 mm; exposed die pad
SOT612-4
SAF3560HV/V1101 HLQFP144 plastic thermal enhanced low profile quad flat package; 144 leads;
body 20  20  1.4 mm; exposed die pad
SOT612-4
SAF3560HV/V1102 HLQFP144 plastic thermal enhanced low profile quad flat package; 144 leads;
body 20  20  1.4 mm; exposed die pad
SOT612-4
SAF3560HV/V1103 HLQFP144 plastic thermal enhanced low profile quad flat package; 144 leads;
body 20  20  1.4 mm; exposed die pad
SOT612-4
SAF3560HV/V1104 HLQFP144 plastic thermal enhanced low profile quad flat package; 144 leads;
body 20  20  1.4 mm; exposed die pad
SOT612-4
SAF3560HV/V1105 HLQFP144 plastic thermal enhanced low profile quad flat package; 144 leads;
body 20  20  1.4 mm; exposed die pad
SOT612-4
Table 3. Main applications
Type number Main application Option